

CS 358/23

SALMA AND ORS Vs. SHADAB USMANI AND ORS.

07.08.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiffs.
Ld. counsel for defendants.

Plaintiffs have moved an application u/O VI Rule 17 CPC.

Copy supplied.

To come up for reply and arguments on the said application on
17.09.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
07.08.2024