

CS 358/23

SALMA AND ORS Vs. SHADAB USMANI AND ORS.

16.11.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.  
None for defendants.

Plaintiff has moved an application u/O VI Rule 17 CPC along with proposed plaint. Copy is stated to have been supplied.

To come up for reply and arguments on the said application on 07.12.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
16.11.2024